PRO.

RS Stock No: 2172663

- 10mm Diamond Segment

Specifications:
Disc Diameter
Segment Size
Bore Size
Pinhole Diameter
Maximum Safe Speed
Core Thickness
Number of Pieces

Suitable for

Product Detalils

RS Pro Trade-Level General Construction Materials Diamond Blades are suitable for a variety of building materials.
With a 10mm segment for increased lifespan this entry level professional combination blade has been designed to offer excellent value
for money with a good cost per cut ratio. Key hole gullets to aid stock removal and clear debris from the cutting surface.

Features and Benefits

- 5,100rpm maximum safe speed

Datasheet

RS Pro General Construction Materials Diamond Blade - 300 x 10 x 20mm

- Professional quality at and affordable price
- Keyhole gullets to aid stock removal
- Suitable for Wet & Dry Cutting

300mm
10.0mm
20.0mm
10.0mm
5,100rpm
2.2mm

1

Concrete, Bricks, Tiles, Natural Stone

RS, Professionally Approved Products, gives you professional quality parts across all products categories. Our range has been testified by engineers as giving

comparable quality to that of the leading brands without paying a premium price.




