



## Datasheet

RS Pro General Construction Materials Diamond Blade - 300 x 10 x 20mm RS Stock No: 2172663



## **Product Details**

RS Pro Trade-Level General Construction Materials Diamond Blades are suitable for a variety of building materials. With a 10mm segment for increased lifespan this entry level professional combination blade has been designed to offer excellent value for money with a good cost per cut ratio. Key hole gullets to aid stock removal and clear debris from the cutting surface.

## Features and Benefits

- 5,100rpm maximum safe speed
- 10mm Diamond Segment
- Professional quality at and affordable price
- Keyhole gullets to aid stock removal
- Suitable for Wet & Dry Cutting

## Specifications:

Disc Diameter	300mm
Comment Size	10.0mm
Segment Size	10.01111
Bore Size	20.0mm
Pinhole Diameter	10.0mm
	<b>5</b> 100
Maximum Safe Speed	5,100rpm
Core Thickness	2.2mm
	2.2
Number of Pieces	1
Suitable for	Concrete, Bricks, Tiles, Natural Stone

RS, Professionally Approved Products, gives you professional quality parts across all products categories. Our range has been testified by engineers as giving comparable quality to that of the leading brands without paying a premium price.